Zebra Technologies International, LLC
333 Corporate Woods Parkway
Vernon Hills, IL 60061-3109 U.S.A
T: +1 847 793 2600
    +1 800 423 0442
F: +1 847 913 8766
ZEBRA™ SUPPLIES

Zebra Zip Ship Media
42
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
43
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
44
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Tabletop Wax Ribbons
2000
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 24 24 02000BK04045 12 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 24 24 02000BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 24 24 02000BK08345 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 24 24 02000BK08945 25 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 24 24 02000BK10245 26 lbs.
4.16" 106mm 24 24 02000BK10645 30 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 24 24 02000BK11045 32 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 24 24 02000BK13145 36 lbs.
6.16" 156mm 12 12 02000BK15645 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 12 12 02000BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 12 12 02000BK22045 30 lbs.
2100
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 12 12 02100BK04045 14 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 12 24 02100BK06045 23 lbs.
3.15" 80mm 12 12 02100BK08045 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 12 24 02100BK08945 25 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 24 24 02100BK10245 29 lbs.
4.16" 106mm 12 12 02100BK10645 30 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 24 24 02100BK11045 31 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 12 12 02100BK13145 17 lbs.
6.16" 156mm 12 12 02100BK15645 23 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 12 12 02100BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 12 12 02100BK22045 30 lbs.
45
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Tabletop Wax Ribbons
5319

4.33" 110mm 6 24 05319BK11045 30 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05319BK13145 38 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05319BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05319BK17445 27 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05319BK22045 30 lbs.
46
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Tabletop Wax/Resin Ribbons
5555
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05555BK04045 16 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05555BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05555BK08345 22 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05555BK08945 25 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05555BK11045 27 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05555BK13145 34 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05555BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05555BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05555BK22045 27 lbs.
3200
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 03200BK04045 12 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 03200BK06045 23 lbs.
3.15" 80mm 6 24 03200BK08045 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 03200BK08945 25 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 6 24 03200BK10245 29 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 03200BK11045 32 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 03200BK13145 36 lbs.
6.16" 156mm 6 12 03200BK15645 23 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 03200BK17445 25lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 03200BK22045 30 lbs.
47
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Tabletop Wax/Resin Ribbons
5586
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05586BK04045 16 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05586BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05586BK08345 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05586BK08945 25 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 6 24 05586BK10245 29 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05586BK11045 27 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05586BK13145 34 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05586BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05586BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05586BK22045 27 lbs.
48
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Tabletop Resin Ribbons
5095
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05095BK04045 16 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05095BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05095BK08345 22 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05095BK08945 25 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05095BK11045 27 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05095BK13145 34 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05095BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05095BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05095BK22045 27 lbs.
5100
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05100BK04045 16 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05100BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05100BK08345 22 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05100BK08945 25 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05100BK11045 27 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05100BK13145 34 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05100BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05100BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05100BK22045 27 lbs.
49
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Tabletop Resin Ribbons
Image Lock Resin Ribbon

3.94" 100mm 6 6 74778 26 lbs.
Nylon Resin Ribbon
To be used with 8000T Nylon Tags
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 74935 23 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 74936 24 lbs.
3.15" 80mm 6 24 74937 24 lbs.
50
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Tabletop Ribbons
For use with 2746e printer
2000 Wax Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.36" 60mm 24 24 02000BK06030 13 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 24 24 02000BK08330 16 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 24 24 02000BK11030 21 lbs.
3200 Wax/Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.36" 60mm 6 24 03200BK06030 13 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 03200BK08330 16 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 03200BK11030 21 lbs.
5095 Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05095BK06030 13 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05095BK08330 16 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05095BK11030 21 lbs.
51
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Tabletop Color Wax Ribbons
5319

340C
23 lbs.
52
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Desktop Ribbons
For use with all 4" desktop printers
5319 Wax Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 48 05319GS06407 2 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 48 05319GS08407 2.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 48 05319GS11007 3 lbs.
5555 Wax/Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 48 48 05555GS06407 2 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 48 48 05555GS08407 2.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 48 48 05555GS11007 2.5 lbs.
3200 Wax/Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 12 03200GS06407 2 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 12 03200GS08407 2.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 12 03200GS11007 3 lbs.
53
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Desktop Ribbons
For use with all 4" desktop printers
5586 Wax/Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 48 05586GS06407 2 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 48 05586GS08407 2.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 48 05586GS11007 2.5 lbs.
5095 Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 48 05095GS06407 1.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 48 05095GS08407 2 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 48 05095GS11007 2.5 lbs.
5100 Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 48 05100GS06407 3.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 48 05100GS08407 4.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 48 05100GS11007 5.5 lbs.
54
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Desktop Ribbons
Image Lock Resin Ribbon

(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.30" 33mm 12 12 800132-101 2.5 lbs.
2.25" 56.9mm 12 12 800132-102 3 lbs.
56
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Desktop Ribbons
For use with TLP 2824 / TLP 2824 Plus printers
5095 Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.30" 33mm 12 48 800132-201 2.5 lbs.
2.25" 56.9mm 12 48 800132-202 3 lbs.
5100 Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.30" 33mm 12 48 05100NT03307 2.5 lbs.
2.25" 56.9mm 12 48 05100NT05707 3 lbs.
57
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Desktop Ribbons
For use with GT800 printer only
2000 Wax Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.52" 64mm 24 24 02000GT06430 13 lbs.
3.31" 84mm 24 24 02000GT08430 16 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 24 24 02000GT11030 21 lbs.
5095 Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.52" 64mm 24 24 05095GT06430 13 lbs.
3.31" 84mm 24 24 05095GT08430 16 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 24 24 05095GT11030 21 lbs.
5555 Wax/Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.52" 64mm 24 24 05555GT06430 13 lbs.
3.31" 84mm 24 24 05555GT08430 16 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 24 24 05555GT11030 21 lbs.
58
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Mobile Ribbons
For use with the P4T and RP4T printers
5555 Wax/Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
4.33" 110mm 10 10 05555BK110D 2 lbs.
5095 Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
4.33" 110mm 10 10 05095BK110D 2 lbs.
For use with the PT 400 and PT 403 printers
5555 Wax/Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
4.33" 110mm 10 10 05555BK110C 1lb.
5100 Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
4.33" 110mm 10 10 05100BK110C 1lb.
59
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Specialty Printer Ribbons
For use with PAX4 printers
2100 Wax Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
4.33" 110mm 6 6 02100BK11090 30 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 6 02100BK13190 33 lbs.
6.16" 156mm 6 6 02100BK15690 39 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 6 02100BK17490 44 lbs.
60
reduce ticket fraud
and revenue loss
Looking to increase guest spending and reduce ticket fraud? Zebra’s